
OFSC Bingo Dates 2020-21 
●  ​Wednesday, August 12 

●  Saturday, September 12 

●  Wednesday, September 23 

● Saturday, October 17 

●   Wednesday, November 4 

●  Friday, November 20  

●   Saturday, December 5 

● Wednesday, December 23 

●    Saturday, January 16 2021 

●   Wednesday, February 3 

● Friday, February 19  

● Saturday, March 6 

● Wednesday, March 24 

●  Wednesday, April 7 

● Saturday, April 24  

● May 2021 

● June 2021 

● July 2021 


